
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

30. Sachsenmeisterschaften 2020

am 04.07.2020  in Freiberg

SW
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Henich, Anna VdA Hohenmölsen 167,500 44 50 49,0027

2 Albrecht, Alexa VdA Hohenmölsen 100,825 26 5 46,5528

SM
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Weiß, Tobias CC Saalfeld 200,250 62 55 55,5024

2 Senf, Alexander VdA Hohenmölsen 126,650 48 20 39,1025

3 Zimmermann, Fin VdA Hohenmölsen 111,720 36 15 40,4830

4 Neuhaus, Hannes VdA Hohenmölsen 89,325 14 25 33,5531
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

30. Sachsenmeisterschaften 2020

am 04.07.2020  in Freiberg

SM
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Weiß, Tobias CC Saalfeld 274,340 15 31,27 27,82/ 62 55 55,5024

JW
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Hauer, Celine VdA Hohenmölsen 383,235 35 42,50 38,51/ 76 95 64,1517

2 Rudek, Vanessa ASV Rochlitz 113,975 0 0,00 0,00/ 34 40 26,6516

JM
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Paulin, Tobias ASV Rochlitz 286,045 5 38,82 33,80/ 82 50 50,9523

2 Thomas, Jason VdA Hohenmölsen 251,420 50 33,54 31,88/ 76 60 0,0022

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 403,585 90 45,78 43,95/ 66 70 58,577

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 518,240 95 62,15 58,26/ 84 100 79,226

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 515,200 85 64,50 64,33/ 96 95 73,5812

3 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 496,950 95 60,42 53,56/ 92 85 73,989

4 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 496,420 75 65,42 63,85/ 88 90 76,1010

5 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 492,225 95 56,87 55,33/ 90 85 73,355

6 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 488,800 100 60,80 56,80/ 96 75 66,8011

7 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Schweiz 447,200 70 54,37 53,38/ 90 80 66,304

8 Stinka, Andreas CC Saalfeld 407,840 45 46,59 43,99/ 80 80 74,841

9 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 361,150 75 63,43 59,72/ 78 85 0,002

10 Hoffmann, Christoph CC Saalfeld 339,165 45 39,68 39,56/ 72 35 71,958

11 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 323,180 85 44,38 43,80/ 80 70 0,003

SH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 496,190 95 61,02 55,37/ 90 85 73,2020

2 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 418,450 80 53,20 49,45/ 86 55 63,2018

3 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 358,715 70 45,76 45,70/ 64 55 52,1713

4 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg 313,785 55 42,88 38,13/ 62 35 53,8515

5 Lillie, Erich SAV Hemelingen 300,240 30 46,81 41,40/ 70 25 58,0221

6 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 291,660 20 38,52 37,94/ 66 50 52,8014

7 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 133,470 10 0,00 0,00/ 34 25 42,9819

 ©  Heike Lipp 04.07.2020 15:23:52Version Final 2015.03



S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

30. Sachsenmeisterschaften 2020

am 04.07.2020  in Freiberg

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /847,300 515,200 80,76 78,36 115,3212

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /827,365 518,240 76,58 74,67 105,256

3 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /803,915 496,420 77,17 73,32 104,6710

4 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /801,185 488,800 74,53 73,08 109,8511

5 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /765,515 492,225 70,55 66,12 91,085

6 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz /756,445 496,950 71,42 67,70 80,259

7 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Schweiz /704,665 447,200 67,93 64,96 83,054

8 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /659,975 361,150 72,80 70,40 103,752

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /771,970 496,190 70,44 67,64 91,8020

2 Lillie, Erich SAV Hemelinge /540,645 300,240 62,63 62,35 76,9521

3 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg /535,325 313,785 54,00 53,45 76,0615
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A l l r o u n d

30. Sachsenmeisterschaften 2020

am 04.07.2020  in Freiberg

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 1.090,205 847,300 85 105,2712

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 1.058,115 827,365 80 100,506

3 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 1.044,815 803,915 90 100,6010

4 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 1.009,915 801,185 65 95,8211

5 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 943,420 771,970 45 84,3020

6 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Schweiz 932,390 704,665 85 95,154
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